I N D U S T R I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Features
• High efficiency up to 145 lm/W
• Wide supply voltage range 100-277V suitable
 for site lighting and other applications
• Meanwell 1-10V dimmable driver
• Optional refractor attachment (order separately)
• Built-in resettable surge protection
Our Commando range of dimmable, excellent
efficiency high bays are suitable for any high mounting
application projects. The range includes emergency
options, plus a wide choice of automatic lighting
controls for maximum efficiency.
COMMANDO
DIMMABLE HIGH BAYS
LED
 100-240
WATT
IP65100V-
277V
4000K/
6500K
IK105
YRS
GUARANTEE
Specification Dimensions
Material:
Body: Aluminium
Diffuser: Polycarbonate
Colour Temperature: 4000K & 6500K
Colour Finish: Black
CRI: Ra>80
LED Lifetime: L80B50 50,000 Hours
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK10
Working Temperature: -30°C to 50°C
Power Factor: >0.93
Electrical Class: Class I
Guarantee: 5 Years
D
m
m
Ømm
Product Code Dimensions
COMHB100BD Ø: 252 x D: 200mm
COMHB150BD Ø: 252 x D: 200mm
COMHB200BD Ø: 295 x D: 212mm
COMHB240BD Ø: 295 x D: 212mm
COMHBPRC70 Ø: 410 x D: 297mm
COMHHB-2 L: 260 x W: 150 x D: 80mm
2
YEARS
ON-SITE
WARRANTY
I N D U S T R I A L  L I G H T I N G S P E C I F I C AT I O N  S H E E T
Tel: 0114 279 8999         email: sales@redarrowelectrical.co.uk         redarrowelectrical.co.uk
Red Arrow Electrical Ltd, Cortonwood Drive, Brampton, Barnsley S73 0UF SPEC_INDUSTRIAL_0004_COMHB_V4
Automatic Circuit Breaker Type: B6 B10 B13 B16 B20 C10 C13 C16 C20
Rated Current: 6A 10A 13A 16A 20A 10A 13A 16A 20A
Cable (mm): 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5
100W 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 8 10
150W 1 2 3 4 5 4 5 7 8
200W 1 2 3 4 5 4 5 7 8
240W 0 1 1 2 3 2 2 3 4
Maximum Fittings Per Circuit
Product Code Description Wattage Colour
Temperature
Lumen
Output Efficacy Net Weight (kg) Barcodes
COMHB100BD-2 LED Compact Dimmable High Bay 100W 6500K 13,000 lm 130 lm/W 3.4 5055807620161
COMHB100BD-40 LED Compact Dimmable High Bay 100W 4000K 12,900 lm 129 lm/W 3.4 5055807621786
COMHB150BD-2 LED Compact Dimmable High Bay 150W 6500K 19,950 lm 133 lm/W 3.7 5055807618113
COMHB150BD-40 LED Compact Dimmable High Bay 150W 4000K 19,500 lm 130 lm/W 3.7 5055807621793
COMHB200BD-2 LED Compact Dimmable High Bay 200W 6500K 26,500 lm 132 lm/W 4.7 5055807618120
COMHB200BD-40 LED Compact Dimmable High Bay 200W 4000K 25,700 lm 128 lm/W 4.7 5055807621809
COMHB240BD-3 LED Compact Dimmable High Bay 240W 6500K 34,800 lm 145 lm/W 5.3 5055807620178
COMHB240BD-40 LED Compact Dimmable High Bay 240W 4000K 32,000 lm 133 lm/W 5.3 5055807621816
Product Code Description Net Weight (kg) Barcodes
COMHBHB-2 Hanging Bracket for COMHB range 0.76 5055807618137
COMHBMSB-2 Microwave Sensor Bracket for HLBMS 0.03 5055807618144
COMHBRPC70 70 Degree Refractor for COMHB range 1.41 5055807618151
HLBDS 1-10V Control Daylight Sensor 0.02 5055807618786
HLBHB Hanging Bracket 0.1 5055807620338
HLBMS Microwave Sensor 0.23 5055807615990
HLBMS-RC Remote Control for Microwave Sensor 0.03 5055807620260
EMLEDKIT3 Emergency Conversion Kit 0.8 5055807619554
Light Distribution Curve